San Diego

Our San Diego office is located in Carlsbad, a beautiful coastal community in the northern part of San
Diego County. This location is easily accessible to clients throughout San Diego, Orange County and
surrounding areas.

1525 Faraday Avenue Office Managing Partner
Suite 300 Shiva E. Stein
Carlsbad, California 92008
T 760.304.6000
F 760.304.6011

Office Managing Associate
Madisyn L.U. Aleshire

Office Manager
Lisa Getchel
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F3 Law

Jennifer Aardema
Associate

San Diego
760.814.6117
jaardema@f3law.com

Jordan I. Bilbeisi
Partner

San Diego
760.304.6002
jbilbeisi@f3law.com

Jessica E. Ehrlich
Partner

Los Angeles
323.330.6821
jehrlich@f3law.com

Madisyn L.U. Aleshire
Associate

San Diego
760.304.6038
maleshire@f3law.com

Julie C. Coate
Partner

San Diego
760.814.6120
jcoate@f3law.com

Peter K. Fagen
Partner

San Diego
760.304.6000
pfagen@f3law.com

Anisha Asher
Associate

San Diego
760.304.6039
aasher@f3law.com

»

*

- .

|

Amanda D’Amico
Partner

San Diego
760.304.6025
adamico@f3law.com

Christopher J. Fernandes
Partner

San Diego

760.304.6006
cfernandes@f3law.com

Lynn Beekman
Partner

San Diego
760.304.6037
Ibeekman@f3law.com

Summer D. Dalessandro
Partner

San Diego

760.304.6012
sdalessandro@f3law.com

Grady Jensen
Associate

San Diego
760.304.6010
gjensen@f3law.com
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Christopher D. Keeler Leslie R. Lacher Brandon A. Lallande Jasey Mahon
Partner Partner Associate Associate

Inland Empire San Diego San Diego San Diego
951.215.4910 760.304.6031 760.814.6114 760.304.6019
ckeeler@f3law.com llacher@f3law.com blallande@f3law.com jmahon@f3law.com
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Montana L. Massone Andrew McCraven Kathleen J. McKee Fiona Murphy
Associate Associate Senior Counsel Associate
San Diego San Diego San Diego San Diego
760.814.6102 amccraven@f3law.com 760.304.6017 (760) 304 6030

mmassone@f3law.com kmckee@f3law.com fmurphy@f3law.com

Sarah D. Polito

John W. Norlin Partner Jonathan P. Read Lauren Rubio
Special Counsel San Diego Partner Associate

San Diego 760.304.6005 Pacific Northwest San Diego
760.304.6016 spolito@f3law.com 760.304.6014 760.814.6127
jnorlin@f3law.com jread@f3law.com Irubio@f3law.com

Tiffany M. Santos

Jonathan A. Salt Partner Roda Saoor Gretchen M. Shipley
Partner San Diego Associate Partner

San Diego 760.304.6013 San Diego San Diego
760.304.6007 tsantos@f3law.com 760.304.6004 760.304.6015
jsalt@f3law.com rsaoor@f3law.com gshipley@f3law.com
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F3 Law

Dan Soar
Associate

San Diego
760.814.6124
dsoar@f3law.com

John Vierra
Associate

San Diego
760.814.6103
jvierra@f3law.com

Shiva E. Stein
Partner

San Diego
760.304.6034
sstein@f3law.com

Jasmine Tauer
Associate

San Diego
760.814.6122
jtauer@f3law.com

John Fraher
Senior Counsel
San Diego
760.814.6121
jfraher@f3law.com

Amy Mucken

Chief Human Resources
Officer

San Diego
760.814.6139
amucken@f3law.com

Cynthia Vargas
Partner

Inland Empire
951.215.4912
cvargas@f3law.com
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